FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Date: 1st July, 2014

Sign: Mumy Mr. Vazirali E. Rayani

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

| | TT | \overline{Z} | D P R A C |
|---|-----------------|---|--|
| Address: Rayani House,30 Mount Mary Road, Bandra (w), Mumbai | PAN: ACRPR4380H | Name: Iqbal Vazirali Rayani | Name, PAN No. & No. & % of shares/ Address of Promoter/ voting rights held by the receipt of Person who is part of Promoter/Person who is allotment part of Promoter Group/ part of Promoter Group/ acquisition sale transfer of shares voting rights held by the receipt of Promoter Group/ advice/ acquisition sale transfer of shares |
| Address: Rayani House,30 Mount Iary Road, Bandr (w), Mumbai | CRPF | qbal | AN N of Pra who is r Grou LOffice |
| ayani Mount Bandr 1bai | ₹4380 | Vazira | o. & o. who were the composite of the co |
| | | | No. No. No. Pro Pan Dire |
| oting I qbal V 31%(o cludir ccludir isch Gl issued vot | | 34,056 equity shares representing 0.42% | No. & % of shares/ voting rights held b Promoter/Person w part of Promoter G Director/Officer |
| ng Rights held all V. Rayani all V. Rayani v. (computed uding shares sustodian aga a GDRs have ued , having voting rights) | | equity | f shar its hel Perso omote Afficer |
| Voting Rights held by Iqbal V. Rayani are 0.61% computed after excluding shares held by custodian against which GDRs have been issued, having no voting rights) | | share 0.42% | es/ d by th r Grou |
| ter ter st | - | | No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the receipt Promoter/Person who is allotme, part of Promoter Group/ acquisit Sale tra of share voting r |
| | | 30 th June ,2014 | Date of receipt of allotment advice/ acquisition / sale transfer of shares/ voting rights |
| | | June 14 | of at to see the see t |
| | | | Date of intimation company |
| | | 1 st July 2014 | Date of intimation to company |
| | | | |
| | | Off market transfer (gift) | Mode of acquisition shares/ shares/ voting rights purchase/ public/right Transfer s/preferenti acquisition/ al offer, etc.) /sale |
| | <u><</u> | | No. 8 No. 8 No. 8 No. 8 Voting Voting Post I ran nti aequ sale |
| 4.18% | Voting Rights | 2,34,056 2.90% | No. & % of shares/ voting rights post Transfer acquisition/ sale |
| % , | Rights | % | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| | | | Trading Member through whom tt trade wa execute with SE Registra No. of tt TM |
| | | 5 | Trading Member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM |
| | | | |
| | | 2 | Exch-nge Buy on which quan the trade was execu- uted |
| | | | Exch-nge Buy on which quantity the trade was execu- uted |
| | | | 3 |
| | | | value Z |
| | | | Sell quantit y |
| | | <u> </u> | Buy Sell Sell value quantit value y |
| | | | N.A |

1st July 2014

Iqbal Rayant